Baumer

Passion for Sensors

Lenses / Lens accessories

Z\V/L-V0826-MPZ

Article number: 11700363

Overview

= Computar lens
= 8§ mm

= F2,6-16

= format 1"

= M.O.D.0,1m

= locating screw for aperture and focus

= C-mount

Technical data
General data
Manufacturer
Mechanical data
Lens mount
Dimensions

Max. outer diameter

Max. length (excl. thread)
Weight

Lens data

Lens resolution

Focal length

Computar

C-mount
69,5 mm x 52,93 mm

69.5 mm (without knurled screws)
69.5 mm (with knurled screws)

55.23 mm
<203g

20 MP
8 mm

Lens data

Format

Aperture

Aperture control

M.O.D.

Horizontal angle of view
Vertical angle of view
Diagonal angle of view
At image format
Environmental conditions
Operating temperature

1
F2,6-16
Manual

0.1m

76.9°

61.5°

88.8°

12,8 x 9,6 mm

-10...+50°C
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The product features and technical data specified do not express or imply any warranty. Technical modifications subject to change.
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