

## ZVL-V0826-MPZ

Article number: 11700363

## Overview

- Computar lens
- 8 mm
- F 2,6-16
- format 1"
- M.O.D. 0,1 m
- locating screw for aperture and focus
- C-mount



Picture similar

Technical data	
General data	
Manufacturer	Computar
Mechanical data	
Lens mount	C-mount
Dimensions	69,5 mm × 52,93 mm
Max. outer diameter	69.5 mm (without knurled screws) 69.5 mm (with knurled screws)
Max. length (excl. thread)	55.23 mm
Weight	≤ 203 g
Lens data	
Lens resolution	20 MP
Focal length	8 mm

Lens data	
Format	1"
Aperture	F2,6-16
Aperture control	Manual
M.O.D.	0.1 m
Horizontal angle of view	76.9 °
Vertical angle of view	61.5 °
Diagonal angle of view	88.8 °
At image format	12,8 × 9,6 mm
Environmental conditions	
Operating temperature	-10 +50 °C